City of Perth

Applications Approved 08/11/2023 - 14/11/2023

Application Number |Application Description Primary Propery Address m

DA-2023/5150

DA-2023/5217

SUAM-2023/5241

DA-2023/5279

DA-2023/5308

DA-2023/5313

DA-2023/5318

DA-2023/5327

DA-2023/5331

SEC40-2023/5335

DA-2023/5339

11

Alfresco and storeroom addition to existing building (The Island)

Amendments to approved mixed use development
Amalgamation - Lots 2 & 3

alterations and additions to the existing retail tenancies (Shops 4, 5 and 6)

within ‘London Court’

Projecting banner sign

installation of a temporary ground based sign

alterations and additions to the existing grouped dwelling

change of use from ‘Special Residential’ to ‘Residential’

Removal of a portion of side window and installation of a gas meter box

Hotel Restricted Liquor Licence

External modifications to frontage (New Entry Door & Glass Ballastrade)

Report ID: PINF-182 Applications Approved
Generated By COP\\kwhitel

"ISLE OF VOYAGE"

1 Valdura Place

PERTH WA 6000

2 William Street

PERTH WA 6000

46 Wickham Street

EAST PERTH WA 6004
"LONDON COURT"
647-653 Hay Street Mall
PERTH WA 6000
"ANCHOR HOUSE"

352 Murray Street

PERTH WA 6000
"MOUNT HOSPITAL"
146-162 Mounts Bay Road
PERTH WA 6000

"MAGA DEVELOPMENT"
Lot 1-16/4 Wingfield Avenue
CRAWLEY WA 6009

Apt 107/126 Mounts Bay Road
PERTH WA 6000
"CLARENCE BUILDING"
564-568 Hay Street

PERTH WA 6000

"OLD SWAN BARRACKS"

2 Francis Street

PERTH WA 6000

2-4 Kings Park Road

WEST PERTH WA 6005

Page1lof1

Approved - DWA

Approved - DWA

Approved - WAPC

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved - Section 40

Recommended Approval to WAPC

13/11/2023

10/11/2023

13/11/2023

10/11/2023

10/11/2023

10/11/2023

10/11/2023

10/11/2023

14/11/2023

09/11/2023

10/11/2023

Last run on 20/11/2023 2:05:42 PM

http://bissrsprod/ReportServer



