

Applications Approved 08/11/2023 - 14/11/2023

Application Number	Application Description	Primary Propery Address	Decision	Decision Date
DA-2023/5150	Alfresco and storeroom addition to existing building (The Island)	"ISLE OF VOYAGE"	Approved - DWA	13/11/2023
		1 Valdura Place		
		PERTH WA 6000		
DA-2023/5217	Amendments to approved mixed use development	2 William Street	Approved - DWA	10/11/2023
		PERTH WA 6000		
SUAM-2023/5241	Amalgamation - Lots 2 & 3	46 Wickham Street	Approved - WAPC	13/11/2023
		EAST PERTH WA 6004		
DA-2023/5279	alterations and additions to the existing retail tenancies (Shops 4, 5 and 6)	"LONDON COURT"	Approved	10/11/2023
	within 'London Court'	647-653 Hay Street Mall		
		PERTH WA 6000		
DA-2023/5308	Projecting banner sign	"ANCHOR HOUSE"	Approved	10/11/2023
		352 Murray Street		
		PERTH WA 6000		
DA-2023/5313	installation of a temporary ground based sign	"MOUNT HOSPITAL"	Approved	10/11/2023
		146-162 Mounts Bay Road		
		PERTH WA 6000		
DA-2023/5318	alterations and additions to the existing grouped dwelling	"MAGA DEVELOPMENT"	Approved	10/11/2023
		Lot 1-16/4 Wingfield Avenue		
		CRAWLEY WA 6009		
DA-2023/5327	change of use from 'Special Residential' to 'Residential'	Apt 107/126 Mounts Bay Road	Approved	10/11/2023
		PERTH WA 6000		
DA-2023/5331	Removal of a portion of side window and installation of a gas meter box	"CLARENCE BUILDING"	Approved	14/11/2023
		564-568 Hay Street		
		PERTH WA 6000		
SEC40-2023/5335	Hotel Restricted Liquor Licence	"OLD SWAN BARRACKS"	Approved - Section 40	09/11/2023
		2 Francis Street		
		PERTH WA 6000		
DA-2023/5339	External modifications to frontage (New Entry Door & Glass Ballastrade)	2-4 Kings Park Road	Recommended Approval to WAPC	10/11/2023
		WEST PERTH WA 6005		
	1			